
Albert H. Wilcox, Jr. 99

11/3/2006 2/5/2007
TR

X

Soil and Water Dist 5X

1349 W, 12th St., Jacksonville, FL 32208

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       1,875.00

           0.00

       1,875.00

           0.00

       3,325.00        3,374.00



Albert H. Wilcox, Jr. 99

11/3/2006 2/5/2007
1 0



Albert H. Wilcox, Jr. 99

11/3/2006 2/5/2007
1 1

Dave and Busters, 
J. Turner Butler Blvd.

Jacksonville, Fl 

MOcampaign
rally
dinner

11/4/2006

1

      $450.00

Wilcox, Albert 
2215 Holcroft Drive
Jacksonville, Fl 32208

MOrepayment 
of loan 

11/4/2006

2

      $925.00

Paul's Restaurant, 
N. Main St
Jacksonville, Fl 

MOelection
night
reception

11/6/2006

3

      $400.00

Farley, Hasani 
1349 West 12th Street
Jackdonville, Fl 32209

MOliterature
team

11/6/2006

4

      $100.00


